
E-Bike Chieve Rd 1 EXJ_EXW - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 57 PIGNOTTI A. 17:34.127
Tempo gara

1 1:04.831 13:58:19.988

2 1:13.863 13:59:33.851

3 1:14.787 14:00:48.638

4 1:14.795 14:02:03.433

5 1:15.225 14:03:18.658

6 1:15.502 14:04:34.160

7 1:15.411 14:05:49.571

8 1:17.347 14:07:06.918

9 1:16.222 14:08:23.140

10 1:17.409 14:09:40.549

11 1:16.476 14:10:57.025

12 1:16.792 14:12:13.817

13 1:17.362 14:13:31.179

14 1:18.105 14:14:49.284

 Po. 2 - # 330 GIMM D. + 33.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.919 13:58:20.076

2 1:19.136 13:59:39.212

3 1:15.894 14:00:55.106

4 1:15.496 14:02:10.602

5 1:16.197 14:03:26.799

6 1:16.224 14:04:43.023

7 1:15.982 14:05:59.005

8 1:17.509 14:07:16.514

9 1:18.984 14:08:35.498

10 1:18.424 14:09:53.922

11 1:24.163 14:11:18.085

12 1:27.023 14:12:45.108

13 1:17.452 14:14:02.560

14 1:20.130 14:15:22.690

 Po. 3 - # 50 BERGAMINI A. + 44.336
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.897 13:58:20.054

2 1:21.650 13:59:41.704

3 1:17.281 14:00:58.985

4 1:18.796 14:02:17.781

5 1:19.588 14:03:37.369

6 1:19.626 14:04:56.995

7 1:19.678 14:06:16.673

8 1:18.663 14:07:35.336

9 1:21.104 14:08:56.440

10 1:19.295 14:10:15.735

11 1:18.841 14:11:34.576

12 1:18.997 14:12:53.573

13 1:20.055 14:14:13.628

14 1:19.992 14:15:33.620

 Po. 4 - # 221 RAPUANO A. + 58.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.314 13:58:22.471

2 1:21.988 13:59:44.459

3 1:19.790 14:01:04.249

4 1:20.359 14:02:24.608

5 1:20.342 14:03:44.950

6 1:19.156 14:05:04.106

7 1:19.198 14:06:23.304

8 1:19.380 14:07:42.684

9 1:18.951 14:09:01.635

10 1:20.131 14:10:21.766

11 1:21.565 14:11:43.331

12 1:21.899 14:13:05.230

13 1:21.997 14:14:27.227

14 1:21.049 14:15:48.276

 Po. 5 - # 223 RAPUANO V. + 59.691
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.038 13:58:23.195

2 1:20.036 13:59:43.231

3 1:19.420 14:01:02.651

4 1:19.318 14:02:21.969

5 1:21.775 14:03:43.744

6 1:19.997 14:05:03.741

7 1:20.197 14:06:23.938

8 1:20.105 14:07:44.043

9 1:21.360 14:09:05.403

10 1:21.129 14:10:26.532

11 1:21.853 14:11:48.385

12 1:19.274 14:13:07.659

13 1:21.265 14:14:28.924

14 1:20.051 14:15:48.975

 Po. 6 - # 27 CATTANEO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.734 13:58:20.891

2 1:21.427 13:59:42.318

3 1:19.175 14:01:01.493

4 1:22.882 14:02:24.375

5 1:24.954 14:03:49.329

6 1:21.887 14:05:11.216

7 1:24.066 14:06:35.282

8 1:25.110 14:08:00.392

9 1:26.541 14:09:26.933

10 1:24.878 14:10:51.811

11 1:21.457 14:12:13.268

12 1:25.263 14:13:38.531

13 1:23.730 14:15:02.261

 Po. 7 - # 179 IENA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.389 13:58:25.546

2 1:21.974 13:59:47.520

3 1:30.234 14:01:17.754

4 1:24.998 14:02:42.752

5 1:24.717 14:04:07.469

6 1:22.968 14:05:30.437

7 1:20.894 14:06:51.331

8 1:21.695 14:08:13.026

9 1:21.795 14:09:34.821

10 1:21.796 14:10:56.617

11 1:26.346 14:12:22.963

12 1:22.555 14:13:45.518

13 1:21.876 14:15:07.394

 Po. 8 - # 76 ALOIA L. + 11 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.573 13:58:24.730

2 1:28.896 13:59:53.626

3 2:12.460 14:02:06.086

Fastest lap: 1:13.863 
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